EAW

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 2 RFEN ZONAL ALEVIN BERJA

BERJA, 1/4/2023

Prueba 26
01/04/2023 - 16:58

Masc., 100m Braza

Alevin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 GALASO ROMERO, Alejandro
4 ARMENTEROS MOLINA, Hugo

AN

10
09

5 LOZANO MARTINEZ, Miguel Angel 10
6 VERA ORTEGA, Marco

Serie 2de 3
1 FERNANDEZ QUESADA, Alfonso 10

2 PUERTAS MOLINA, Juan José
3 GONZALEZ ROMERO, Adrian

10

10
10

4 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA, Mariano 10

5

6 MORALES CARVAJAL, Manuel
7 BENAVIDES CASTILLO, Oriol
8 JUAREZ BLANCA, Alejandro

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Dario

Serie 3de 3

1
2
3
4

0 ~NO Ol

GARCIA HIDALGO, Daniel

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Alvaro
GUTIERREZ EXPOSITO, Cristian

SICILIA BLANCO, Martin

09
10
10
09

10
10
10
09

LAINO OCANA, Alessandro Antonio 09
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, Pablo 09

MERINO BARRANCO, Ivan

CABEZON HURTADO, Juan Luis

10
09

C.D. Natacion Andujar
C.N. Jaen

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
Universidad De Granada

C.N. Jaen

C.D. Los Alamos Motril
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Almeria

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D. Swim Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Jaen

C.D. Los Alamos Motril
C.D. Swim Granada
C.N. Santo Reino

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Santo Reino

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Las Gabias

1:56.06
1:50.37
1:55.65
1:56.96

1:47.62
1:38.87
1:37.02
1:32.19
1:31.49
1:36.29
1:46.71
1:47.93

1:29.55
1:23.29
1:20.77
1:16.16
1:16.86
1:20.57
1:25.16
1:29.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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